Los Angeles Business Journal

Women Making a Difference

208

THE LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL CELEBRATES L.A.'S INSPIRATIONAL WOMEN BUSINESS LEADERS

OFFICIAL 2008 NOMINEE:

Neeti Dewan, ARAMARK



Neeti Dewan, Director of Tax for ARAMARK, is also the author of a business book, "From Executive To Yogi in Sixty Seconds." A world-renowned efficiency, productivity, and work-life balance expert who has worked for nearly two decades inside some of the nation's top corporations, Dewan is widely regarded as a top performer in a highly demanding profession.

A community leader, Dewan was Co-Chair of the Los Angeles launch of Boardroom Bound at the Beverly Hilton Hotel, served on the Board of the National Association of Women Business Owners, and is an active member of the Los Angeles Press Club.

Congratulations Neeti Dewan



ARAMARK Uniform & Career Apparel and its employees would like to congratulate

Neeti Dewan
for being recognized among
"Women Making A Difference"